bus-ubi

602209540
604010107
603622601
604004403
601493110
602612066
604012104
604001874
604008677
604007359
604002972
604001124
604008386
604011910
604007965
604007202
604003206
604006939
602969676
603001792
604005716
604007884
604009389
603039895
604009658
604001980
604003869
604008310
604011906
604007025
604006634
604002578
604009384
602907943
603450655
604007885
604006815
603396711
602146024
602865479
604008754
604008531
603614343
604002898
603616053
602743336
603617129
603286473

LE-name

STUART W LEE

DAWN LAILA MATLOCK
HAYNES AND SONS GUNS LLC
CMU UNLIMITED, LLC
MARILYN KATHRYN AIKEN
TERABIT CONNECTIONS LLC
PATRICK ARTHUR LAMMERS

TRUST HEALTHCARE CONSULTING SERVICES LLC

THE JUNE BUG SHOP LLC
NOELLE TURNER
SPOKANE NORTH LLC
UNEARTHED SOLUTIONS LLC
JOHN MICHAEL BRANDON
LESLIE A HOLSCHEN
TRICIA WALKUP

RYAN CAMPBELL LLC
BRUN HUND, INC.

SLI, LLC

PIHOPE

JENNY ASTRID STABILE
BROOKE RENAE TRCA
JAMES ARTHER WILLIAMS
MURPHY FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC
SPOKANE BMX

PA TERIYAKI, INC
SPOKANE SOUTH LLC
MICHAEL DREYER
CLAYTON LAW FIRM, PLLC
TAMMIE J POST

KAREN MARIE BROWN
GET MERCH NOW LLC
G.E.-TINSTALLERS LLC

CIRCLE OF LIGHT THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE LLC

CHRISTINA ANNE HENDERSON
BARK ENTERTAINMENT LLC
FRANKLIN WALKER UPHAM
CHRISTOPHER J CAMMACK
CHAMP MOTORS, INC

NATHAN D BRANT

PINNACLE GENERAL CONTRACTING, L.L.C.

SHELBY ELIZABETH PITTENGER
OLUWAKEMI KAFAYAT OYEBANJI
ABOUT TIME BUILDERS, LLC
WOODY'S ASPHALT SEALCOAT LLC
CHAPPLE ENTERPRISES, INC.
BISTANGO, LLC

AMITEL SPOKANE INC

TARA NADINE LINDOR

firm-name

STUART LEE AUCTION SERVICES
DAWN LAILA DESIGNS

HAYNES AND SONS GUNS LLC
CMU UNLIMITED, LLC
ESTHETICIAN

TERABIT CONNECTIONS LLC
LAMMERS CONSTRUCTION

TRUST HEALTHCARE CONSULTING SERVICES LL(2042 S BRENTWOOD BLVD

THE JUNE BUG SHOP

NOELLE KIRK FOR LULAROE
MASSAGE ENVY

UNEARTHED SOLUTIONS LLC
BRANDON LEGAL SERVICES

DYLAN

TRICIA WALKUP

RYAN CAMPBELL LLC

BRUN HUND, INC.

SLI, LLC

PIHOPE

CAROUSEL

VIRTUAL CONSULTING OF WA
RIVER CITY BUILDING MAINTENANCE
MURPHY FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC
SPOKANE BMX

KIM'S TERIYAKI

DREYER'S PAINTING & DRYWALL
CLAYTON LAW FIRM, PLLC

FIRE WOLF EXPRESS

PRECIOUS YEARS DAYCARE
GET MERCH NOW LLC

G.E.T INSTALLERS LLC

CIRCLE OF LIGHT THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE

CHRISTINA HENDERSON LMP SPOKANE
GAMERS ARCADE BAR
FRANKLIN UPHAM

A160

NBC STEEL BUILDINGS

PINNACLE GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC
16 OFF PERRY

KEMSQUARE CLEANING SERVICES
ABOUT TIME BUILDERS, LLC
WOODYS ASPHALT SEALCOAT LLC
S & JELECTRIC

BISTANGO

AMITEL SPOKANE INC

LINDOR'S PREMIERE PAINTING

Phys-addrl Phys-City
3128 W 9TH AVE SPOKANE
4117 E 9TH AVE SPOKANE
410 S FISKE ST SPOKANE
9219 N LONDALE DR SPOKANE
33 E LINCOLN RD SPOKANE
5727 S MOHAWK DR SPOKANE
6474F FIR DR NINE MILE FALLS
SPRINGFIELD
8524 N HILL N DALE ST SPOKANE
3617 E EUCLID AVE SPOKANE
920 E HOERNER AVE SPOKANE
6220 W SKAGIT CT SPOKANE
2403 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE
1108 1/2 W 10TH AVE SPOKANE
2228 E JOSEPH AVE SPOKANE
506 E KEDLIN AVE SPOKANE
1214 W 18TH AVE SPOKANE
3117 E FERRY AVE SPOKANE
203 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE
618 S JEFFERSON ST APT 4A SPOKANE
12515 N FAIRWOOD DR SPOKANE
5111 N ELM ST SPOKANE
5230 N STEVENS ST SPOKANE
5701 N ASSEMBLY ST SPOKANE
927 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE
2203 E 29TH AVE SPOKANE
2319 W PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE
423 WEST FIRST AVENUE SPOKANE
1711 W DEAN AVE SPOKANE
EAST 3406 57TH AVE SPOKANE
827 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE
12909 E 2ND LN SPOKANE VALLEY
1520 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE
9708 N NEVADA ST STE 205 SPOKANE
321 W SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE
4504 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE
2058 E MARIETTA AVE SPOKANE
1318 W MALLON AVE SPOKANE
5329 N STEVENS ST SPOKANE
4230 W PLEASANT LN POST FALLS
1527 E 16TH AVE SPOKANE
2727 E 53RD AVE SPOKANE
15615 E 4TH AVE SPOKANE VALLEY

28712 W TUCKER PRAIRIE RC EDWALL

2528 N ASHRAF CT POST FALLS
108 N POST ST SPOKANE
3923 N MARKET ST SPOKANE

8020 E MISSION AVE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
MO
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

99224
99202
99202
99208
99208
99206
99026
65804
99208
99217
99218
99208
99203
99204
99208
99218
99203
99202
99201
99204
99218
99205
99205
99205
99205
99203
99201
99201
99201
99223
99201
99216
99205
99218
99201
99205
99207
99201
99205
83854
99203
99223
99037
99008
83854
99201
99207
99212



604011109
604003187
328054758
603398022
602437536
604008309
603611309
604002195
604003940
604001969
604010034
604003042
603602037
602218021
604003189

MITCHELL LEE ROLAND

MELISSA LYNN JOHNSON

AZTECH ELECTRIC, INC.

WESTBROOK DESIGN, LLC

CTEK LLC DBA CTEK OF WASHINGTON LLC
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC
GALEKS ENTERPRISES LLC

VT REMODEL LLC

HOME EXCELLENCE LLC

THE EXTRA MILE, LLC

PATRICK JAY CARBAUGH

ABC CONCRETE LLC

TRIPLE R ENTERPRISES

SUNNY DAY SPEECH THERAPY

AZTECH ELECTRIC INC.

WESTBROOK DESIGN LLC

CTEK LLC DBA CTEK OF WASHINGTON LLC
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC
TREECRAFT ARBOREAL ARTS

VT REMODEL LLC

HOME EXCELLENCE

THE EXTRA MILE, LLC

PREMIER RESTORATION

NORTHWEST TRUSTEE & MANAGEMENT SERVICES, L.L.C.

CENTER FOR ORGANIZATIONAL REFORM
ANDREW MARTIN HILL

CENTER FOR ORGANIZATIONAL REFORM
DREWBER

8710 N FORKER RD
4104 S GRAND BLVD
5204 E BROADWAY AVE
217 W 24TH AVE

1573 E LITTLE ROCK RD
8295 W OREGON ST
4023 E PRATT AVE

3516 E 16TH AVE

3508 E 23RD AVE

2803 E SHARP AVE
13320 W 8TH AVE

7108 N DAKOTA ST
7307 N DIVISION ST

222 W MISSION AVE
517 W JOSEPH AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
RATHDRUM
RATHDRUM
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99217
99203
99212
99203
83858
83858
99202
99223
99223
99202
99001
99208
99208
99201
99205















